Reliable, Secure, Large-scale M2M/IoT Deployment
InRouter900 Series
Industrial LTE Router
Application Case
The InRouter900 is ideal for large scale mission-critical
industrial applications, such as:
⚫ Smart manufacturing
⚫ Industrial automation

电话： 18602871945
邮箱： sunll@inhand.com
Ordering Guide
Model code: IR91X-<N1>-<WMNN>-<W/NA>-S-<GPS>
Part Number <N1>: Module Region
(Operator) <WMNN>: Cellular Networks S: Serial Port
(IR915 only)
IR912L-FQ58
IR915L-FQ58-S L: 4G LTE EMEA & APAC
LTE-FDD Band 1/3/7/8/20/28A
LTE-TDD Band 38/B40/B41
WCDMA Band 1/8
GSM Band 3/8
S: RS232 & RS485
IR912L-FQ78
IR915L-FQ78-S L: 4G LTE Australia & South
America
LTE-FDD Band 1/2/3/4/5/7/8/28
LTE-TDD Band 40
WCDMA Band 1/2/5/8
GSM Band 2/3/5/8
S: RS232 & RS485
IR915P-EN00-S P: No 3G/4G Global No 3G/4G S: RS232 & RS485
Note Only models without Wi-Fi and GPS can be ordered after October 2024